SLB-Crossmeisterschaften (Saarbricken) am 04.11.2012

1750 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Welker, Katharina
2. Tinnes, Silvana
3. Philipp, Francine
4. Holbach, Jamina
5. Schuh, Mara
6. Berke, Julia
7. Vion, No?mi
8. Kroll, Romina
9. Busch, Elisa
10. Schmolzi, Isabelle
11. Bickelmann, Mona
12. Mdller, Franziska
13. Riebes, Lana
14. Aumann, Annabelle
15. Wiwie, Lena
16. Seiwert, Joline
17. Wilbois, Lisa
19. Rausch, Anna
20. Scuglia, Stella
21. Lorson, Paula
22. Kilinck, Selma
24. Latz, Lara

Verein/Ort

LAZ Saarbriicken
LC Rehlingen

LSG Neunkirchen
LV Merzig

LAZ Saarbriicken
LAZ Saarbriicken
LC Rehlingen

LAZ Saarbrticken
LSG 98 Kollertal
LSG Neunkirchen
LC Rehlingen
ATSV Saarbriicken
LAZ Saarbriicken
LSG Neunkirchen
LAZ Saarbriicken
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LAZ Saarbriicken
LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
LAZ Saarbriicken
LG DJK Erbach-SG St.Ingbert
LC Rehlingen

Pl./AK
1.wW12
1.w13
2.W12
3.W12
2.W13
3.W13
4.W12
5.W12
4.W13
5.W13
6.W12
7.W12
6.W13
8.W12
7.W13
8.W13
9.W12

10.w12

11.wW12

9.W13
12.w12
13.w12

Zeit
7:00
7.08
7:10
7:15
7:24
7:28
7:36
7:38
7:41
7:42
7:46
7:54
7:59
8:04
8:16
8:26
8:32
8:35
8:36
8:53
8:59
9:43
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SLB-Crossmeisterschaften (Saarbricken) am 04.11.2012

2100 Meter

Pos. Name

1.
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Wilbois, Philipp
Eiden, Nico
Lenschow, Yannick
Schon, Fabian
Jakob, Oliver
Gerner, Matthias
Winter, Marek
Zenner, Tobias
Hock, Luka
Honecker, Paul
Thiel, Philipp

Pfiffi, Divana
Bernarding, Isabelle
Delwing, David
Fortuin, Gregor
Wagner, Dominik
Hummel, Justin
Waigel, Maxim
Johann, Nils

Jung, Paul
Rausch, Felix
Tausch, Flavio
Schwarz, Michelle
Wittling, Jonas
Euschen, Michelle
Schnur, Nils

Bonk, Henry
Jungmann, Anna
Schreiner, Meike
Jungmann, Tobias
Laux, Alina
Delwing, Jakob
Sdring, Kimberley
Klein, Moritz
Urschel, Franziska
Hauser, Katja Lilith
Vervin, Sina

Dorr, Wiebke

Di Napoli, Christina

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

SC Friedrichsthal

LC Rehlingen

LV Merzig

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
Tri-Sport/Saar-Hochwald
LG DJK Erbach-SG St.Ingbert
LG Saar 70

LAZ Saarbrticken

LAZ Saarbrticken

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
ATSV Saarbricken
ATSV Saarbricken
Tri-Sport/Saar-Hochwald
LC Rehlingen

TuS Ensdorf

LAZ Saarbriicken

LG Saar 70

ATSV Saarbriicken

LAZ Saarbriicken

LG Saar 70

LG Saar 70

LSG Neunkirchen

LG Saar 70

LAZ Saarbrticken

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Neunkirchen

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LV Merzig

ATSV Saarbricken

LC Vdlklingen

LC Rehlingen

LSG Neunkirchen

LC Vdlklingen

LG Berus

TV EIm

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

Pl./AK
1.M13
2.M13
3.M13
4.M13
5.M13
6.M13
7.M13
8.M13
1.M12
2.M12
3.M12
1.W15
2.W15
9.M13

10.M13
4.M12
5.M12
6.M12

11.M13
7.M12
12.M13
8.M12
3.W15
9.M12
1.wW14
10.mM12
13.M13
4.W15
2.W14
14.M13
3.W14
11.mM12
4.W14
12.M12
5.W14
6.W14
5.W15
6.W15
7.W14

Zeit
8:31
8:34
8:49
8:50
8:52
9:04
9:08
9:16
9:25
9:29
9:30
9:35
9:37
9:37
9:41
9:42
9:43
9:51
9:53
10:01
10:03
10:04
10:12
10:19
10:23
10:30
10:38
10:45
10:47
10:49
10:52
10:56
10:58
11:02
11:05
12:04
12:15
12:58
13:09
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SLB-Crossmeisterschaften (Saarbricken) am 04.11.2012

3150 Meter
Pos. Name

1. Bidot, Jan Lucas

2. Roob, Kai

3.  Wolff, Jannis

4. Wagner, Janik

5. Becker, Louisa

6. Sewohl, Lisa

7. Mergener, Lea

8. Biehl, Yann

9. Busch, Marco
10. Salzmann, Aline
11. Kiefer, Christian
12. Flierl, Benedikt
13. Bastuck, Florian
14. Dorr, Eike-Soren
15. Junker, Sascha
16. Neu, Christian
17. Thiel, Louis

18. Herrmann, Lena
19. Berg, Jan

20. Schmitt, Andreas
21. Mdller, Laura

22. Bischoff, Eileen
23. Wilhelmy, Chiara
24. Apushkinskaya, Nina
25. Hesse, Malin

26. Klauk, Valerie
27. Martin, Johannes
28. Becker, Alice

29. Hoffmann, Tim
30. Weiler, Sophie
31. Spengler, Clara
32. Symonds, Esther-Louise
33. Kilees, Julia

34. Szygulla, Lisa

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

TV St. Wendel

LAZ Saarbriicken
Tri-Sport/Saar-Hochwald
LAZ Saarbriicken

LAZ Saarbriicken
Tri-Sport/Saar-Hochwald
LAZ Saarbrticken

LSG 98 Kollertal

LAZ Saarbrticken

LAZ Saarbrticken

LC Volklingen

TV EIm

TV EIm

LV Merzig

TV Germania 1910 Piesbach
LAZ Saarbriicken

LC Rehlingen

TV Germania 1910 Piesbach
LC Warndt

LAZ Saarbriicken

LAZ Saarbriicken

LC Rehlingen

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LC Rehlingen

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
TV EIm

LAZ Saarbrticken

LC Rehlingen

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LC Rehlingen

Pl./AK
1.M14
2.M14
1.M15
3.M14

1.wu1is

1.wu20
2.WU18
4.M14
5.M14
3.Wu18
2.M15
6.M14
3.M15
7.M14
8.M14
9.M14
10.M14
2.Wu20
11.M14
4.M15
3.Wu20
4.WU20
5.WuU20
4.WU18
12.M14
6.WU20
5.M15
5.WuU18
13.M14
7.WU20
6.WU18
8.Wu20
7.WU18
9.Wu20

Zeit
12:36
12:43
12:51
13:00
13:13
13:17
13:30
13:31
13.32
13:35
13:36
13:39
13:40
13:47
13:53
13:54
13:57
13:59
14:03
14:04
14:07
14:18
14:19
14:20
14:34
14:57
15:03
15:08
15:10
15:13
15:14
15:23
15:24
16:15
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SLB-Crossmeisterschaften (Saarbricken) am 04.11.2012

4200 Meter

Pos. Name

1.
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Becker, Jan-Lukas
Mathis, Uli

Lauck, Florian
Marx, Christoph
Seibt, Benedikt
Breinlinger, Jonas
Sutschet, Alexander
Bernardon, Ramon
Minnich, Martin
Kruchten, Felix

Hilt, Sebastian
Trampert, Uwe
Schu, Samuel
Anton, Sascha
Muller, Matthias
Weber, Thomas
Okyay, Mustafa
Cavelius, Mario
Brill, Klauspeter
Kramer, Rudi
Vonerden, Andreas
Bischoff, Andreas
Ziegler, Mathias
Zenner, Maximilian
Dietrich, Jorg

Grof3, Joachim
Grol3, Christian
Schu, Markus
Schmidt, Thomas
Krebs, Aline
Leinenbach, Tim
Schmitt, Roman
Offermanns, Kim-Thomas
Becker, Christian
Anschiitz, Jonathan
Lahmer, Stefan
Holweck, Andreas
Jakobs, Marion
Karl, Andrea

Serf, Karl Heinrich
Thiry, Gerd

Sauer, Christian
Hein, Lukas

Lehne, Hannah
Ospelt, Gerhard
Langenbahn, Richard
Graf, Timna
Kronenberg, Andr&eacute
Celette, Gabriele

Verein/Ort

LAZ Saarbriicken

LAZ Saarbriicken

LAZ Saarbriicken

LC Rehlingen

LAZ Saarbriicken

LA Team Saar

LC Rehlingen

LTF Marpingen

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LAZ Saarbrticken

LC Rehlingen

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LTF Marpingen

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
Grojos LTF Elversberg

TV Lebach

LC Rehlingen

TV Lebach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

LAZ Saarbriicken

LTF Marpingen
Tri-Sport/Saar-Hochwald

LC Warndt

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg

LTF Marpingen

LAZ Saarbrticken

LAZ Saarbrticken

TV Germania 1910 Piesbach
Grojos LTF Elversberg

LAZ Saarbriicken

TV Germania 1910 Piesbach
LAZ Saarbriicken

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg

SV Schlau.Com Saar 05 SBR.
SV Schlau.Com Saar 05 SBR.
LTF Kollertal

LC Warndt

TV Lebach

LAZ Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbricken

LC Rehlingen

Turn-u. Skiverein Tholey

SV Schlau.Com Saar 05 SBR.
TV Lebach

LC Rehlingen

Pl./AK
1.MU20
1.1U18
2.MU20
3.MU20
4.MU20
5.MU20
2.2U18
1.M30
1.M35
3.3U18
6.MU20
1.M40
7.MU20
2.M30
2.M35
3.M35
2.M40
8.MU20
3.M40
1.M55
4.M35
4.M40
5.M40
4.4U18
2.M55
1.M45
2.M45
3.M45
1.M50
1.w20
5.5U18
4.M45
6.6U18
7.7U18
9.MU20
5.M45
5.M35
2.W20
3.W20
3.M55
4.M55
6.M40
8.8U18
4.W20
2.M50
3.M50
5.W20
6.M35
1.W55

Zeit
14:42
15:06
15:07
15:15
15:16
15:25
15:36
15:36
15:45
15:48
15:50
15:51
16:00
16:04
16:15
16:21
16:22
16:28
16:32
16:43
16:52
16:56
16:58
17:06
17:13
17:17
17:18
17:22
17:24
17:30
17:32
17:36
17:52
17:54
18:05
18:05
18:09
18:17
18:20
18:25
18:29
18:36
18:51
18:54
18:59
19:05
19:13
19:13
19:24
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SLB-Crossmeisterschaften (Saarbricken) am 04.11.2012

4200 Meter

Pos. Name

50. Fried, Steffen

51. Friedrichs, Roland
52. Barth, Patrick

53. Leinenbach, Reiner
54. Hippchen, Rainer
55. Herber, Marcel

56. Andres, Sven

57. Jungmann, Gerhard
58. Boudier, Stephan
59. Kilian, Leon

60. Kirsch, Christian
61. Goll, Cathleen

62. Csepregi, Tibor

63. Mossal, Klaus-Peter
64. Fuchs, Reinhard
65. Fortunato, Corinna
66. Geiger, Wendelin
67. Kohler, Sabine

68. Ufer, Beate

69. Schankola, Martin
70. Schmidt, Michael
71. Schmidt, Hans Glnter
72. Schedler, Simone
73. Meier, Werner

74. Becker, Gerda

75. Ney, Annette

76. Motsch, Daniela
77. Becker, Nicole

78. Gebhardt, Dr. Wolfgang
79. Bartsch, Andreas
80. Freund, Frank

81. Keller, Manfred

82. Stefania-Merker, Elisabeth
83. Mossal, Eva

84. Grol3, Elisabeth

85. GrolR3, Heike

86. Straul3, Thorsten
87. Ohsiek, Alois

88. Nother, Sandra

89. Stemmler, Detlef
90. Kilein, Gertrud

91. Kapp, Karin

92. Noll, Gerd

93. Knauf, Hans

Verein/Ort

LG Saar 70

TV RuBBhiitte Saarbriicken
LLG Wustweiler
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LG Bliestal

LG Saar 70

LAZ Saarbriicken

LTF Marpingen

LTF Kollertal

LG Saar 70

TV Lebach

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
Grojos LTF Elversberg
TV Lebach

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LTF Bliesmengen-Bolchen
DJK Minchwies

LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Marpingen

TV Lebach

LAG Saarbriicken
LAZ Saarbriicken

TV Lebach

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LAG Saarbricken

TV Lebach

LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Kollertal

LAG Saarbriicken
Grojos LTF Elversberg
TV Lebach

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
TV Oberwirzbach
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LTF Marpingen

SV Habach

TV Lebach

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LAG Saarbricken

Pl./AK
9.9U18
4.M50
7.M40
6.M45
1.M65
10.1U18
3.M30
1.M60
7.M45
11.1U18
8.M45
1.W35
5.M50
9.M45
10.M45
6.W20
2.M60
1.w40
1.wW50
5.M55
8.M40
3.M60
2.W35
2.M65
2.W50
1.w45
1.W30
3.W35
4.M60
9.M40
6.M50
1.M70
3.W50
2.W45
4.W50
3.W45
7.M35
2.M70
2.W40
11.mM45
1.wW60
2.W55
3.M70
1.M75

Zeit
19:29
19:32
19:33
19:38
19:43
19:50
19:52
20:00
20:02
20:05
20:08
20:09
20:28
20:31
20:40
20:47
20:50
20:54
20:56
20:56
21:09
21:11
21:11
21:13
21:18
21:28
21:39
22:19
21:52
22:23
23:03
23:19
23:33
24:04
24:11
24:16
24:34
24:51
24:53
25:05
25:24
25:58
26:42
29:07
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SLB-Crossmeisterschaften (Saarbricken) am 04.11.2012

7.9 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Stief, Philipp

2. Merk, Matthias

3.  Marx, Christoph
4. Wallrich, Marc

5. Leibrock, Bengt
6. Mantel, Daniel

7. Maurer, Hagen

8. Zender, Reiner

9. Marx, Alexander
10. Sander, Benjamin
11. Bild, Daniel

12. Couturier, Joachim
13. Schorr, Stefan
14. Minster, Manuel
15. Feibel, Michael

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

LC Rehlingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

SV Schlau.Com Saar 05 SBR.

LC Rehlingen

LAZ Saarbrticken
LAZ Saarbrticken
LAZ Saarbrticken
LAZ Saarbrticken
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LAG Saarbriicken
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

Pl./AK
1M
2.M
3.M
4.M
5M
6.M
M
8.M
9I.M

10.M
11.M
12.M
13.M
14.M
15.MU20

Zeit
27:45
2747
28:13
29:12
29:24
29:45
29:53
30:44
32:19
32:38
33:37
35:39
35:56
39:08
46:46
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